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Price
46.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 00377084

0.11% (0.05)

BE0003770840
NEXTA

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

457 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

46.00 EUR (19)
46.10 EUR (17)
46.00 EUR
46.10 EUR
45.75 EUR
45.95 EUR
45.965873 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003770840&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003770840&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5db2478102e31c764f1aac5a68a16945a89a2f8314c8241f730a54422def2182&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad811c1fe3fd3ee7f&time=1713451794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a926266dc521b0527bf1084b48292412f37be8b19d4931b2a667e1159b35e1f0&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fcf4d8ca9ef831e7f&time=1713451794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=907e95e630ee7793ebcf9e87679ffe464c871ffe3169e44b42f92f0ee5e1a6fc&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4fa593aa079b1fe86&time=1713451794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e9f46d9a15a4766c13fca36563e29675663013c0c3a48e31603fea09c522948&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82964f6abe3d5e64b&time=1713451794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be20d0c37e4b97886c9de3d62629d99b927ca98b3454be774ce261811c0400f4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a955746d27b602b5e&time=1713451794&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
46.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0003770840
Symbol NEXTA
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 457 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.00 EUR (19)
Ask (Ask size) 46.10 EUR (17)
Open 46.00 EUR
High 46.10 EUR
Low 45.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.95 EUR
VWAP 45.965873 EUR
Volume (pcs) 882
Trading volume 40,542.00
Number of trades 17
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.55% +1.55% -37.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.70 +0.70 -27.35
Beta 0.31 0.42 0.54
Volatility 17.46 19.59 31.43

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:12 45.45 EUR
17

London Stock 2023/03/ 17:47 39.90 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 14:45 45.95 EUR
17

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 16:34 46.00 EUR
17

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 16:00 45.85 EUR

46.21 EUR (1,176
44.77 EUR (1,053
46.36 EUR (1,672
46.00 EUR (1,922

42.40 EUR (2024/02/27
50.90 EUR (2023/11/30
42.40 EUR (2024/02/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.04

0.00

)
)
)
)
49.70 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087139

NEXTENSA SA

17

Berlin 2024/04/ 15:44 46.00 EUR 0.00 10
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14591099

NEXTENSA SA

Company profile
Company Logo

nextensa-

Contact Details
NEXTENSA NV

Gare Maritime, Picardstraat 11 - 1000
Brussel

Telefon: +32-3-882-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nextensa.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Piet Dejonghe
Marcia de
Wachter

An Herremans
Colette Dierick
Dirk
Adriaenssen

Hilde Delabie

Sigrid Hermans

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nextensa.eu
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